
 

List of Governors 2019/20 

 

Name of Governor Category  
 

Terms of Office 
Date appointed 

Terms of Office End 

Lloyd Hughes Community Chair 01.09.2015 (1) 
01.09.2019 (2) 

31.08.2019 
31.08.2023 

Toni Hudson Non-Teaching Staff 01.01.2018 31.12.2022 

Sarah Mower Parent 01.01.2018 31.12.2022 

James Bailey Parent 
Re-categorised as 
Community from  
06/11/2019 

01.02.2019 
 
06.11.2019 

31.01.2023 
 

05.11.2023 

Jane Seaney Community 11.11.2019 10.11.2023 

Vacant Community   

Vacant Community   

Vacant Community   

Vacant Community   

Vacant Community   

Vacant Community   

Vacant Parent   
 

 

(1) = First Term of Office 
(2) = Second Term of Office 

 

 

Sarah Stevens 
Resigned 11/09/2019 

Community  30.03.2017 29.03.2021 

 

 


