

List of Governors 2019/20

Name of Governor	Category	Terms of Office	Terms of Office End
		Date appointed	
Lloyd Hughes	Community Chair	01.09.2015 (1)	31.08.2019
		01.09.2019 (2)	31.08.2023
Toni Hudson	Non-Teaching Staff	01.01.2018	31.12.2022
Sarah Mower	Parent	01.01.2018	31.12.2022
James Bailey	Parent	01.02.2019	31.01.2023
	Re-categorised as		
	Community from	06.11.2019	05.11.2023
	06/11/2019		
Jane Seaney	Community	11.11.2019	10.11.2023
Vacant	Community		
Vacant	Parent		

- (1) = First Term of Office
- (2) = Second Term of Office

Sarah Stevens	Community	30.03.2017	29.03.2021
Resigned 11/09/2019			